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200504140001
75710

04/14/2005
09:11:40

STAN PARKER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

34 91 Lot#:45
Book:34 Pg:91
Sub:CHINABE
RRY

200403080001
16610

03/08/2004
09:32:00

STAN PARKER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Sec:9 Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200605190002
39250

05/19/2006
12:43:39

STAN PARKER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

36 123 Lot#:310
Book:36
Pg:123
Sub:CHINABE
RRY
HIGHLANDS


