DEVELOPMENT LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200504140001 75710	04/14/2005 09:11:40	STAN PARKER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC			34	91		Lot#:45 Book:34 Pg:91 Sub:CHINABE RRY
200403080001 16610	03/08/2004 09:32:00	STAN PARKER DEVELOPMEN T LLC		DEEDS	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC						Sec:9 Twn:215 Rng:3W Qt:NV BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200605190002 39250		STAN PARKER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC			36	123		Lot#:310 Book:36 Pg:123 Sub:CHINABE RRY HIGHLANDS